1336 PLUS II
Adjustable Frequency AC Drive
The 1336 PLUS II AC drive provides a PWM adjustable frequency
and voltage output for exceptional control of motor speed and torque.
The output can be tuned to provide optimum performance under a
wide variety of load conditions.
Contents
Conformity to Standards The 1336 PLUS II conforms to the following:

Conformity to Standards page 1
Description page 1
Catalog Number Explanation page 2
Product Selection page 2
Options & Accessories page 5
Approximate Dimensions –
Standard Product
UL Listed ✔
CSA Certified (C-UL) ✔
CE Conformity ✔
IEC (Designed to Meet) ✔
C-tick ✔
Allen-Bradley 1
1336 PLUS II
Adjustable Frequency AC Drive
Product Selection 1336 PLUS II Drive Catalog Number Explanation
➊ Language must be specified to ensure shipment of appropriate User Manual.
1336F – BR F30 – AA – EN – MODS
Bulletin
Number
Voltage
(must be specified)
Nominal Hp Rating
(must be specified)
Enclosure Type
(must be specified)
Language Group➊
(must be specified)
Options
(specify as needed)
Code Enclosure
AA IP 20 (NEMA 1)
AE IP 20 (NEMA 1)/EMC
AJ IP 54 (NEMA 12)
AN IP 00 (Open)
Letter Voltages
AQ 200-240V AC or 310V DC
BR 380-480VAC or 513-620V DC
CW 500-600V AC or 775V DC
A 200-240V AC
B 380-480V AC
BP 380-480V AC (F Frame)
BPR 380-480V AC (F Frame) Roll-In Style
C 500-600V AC
CP 500-600V AC (F Frame)
CPR 500-600V AC (F Frame) Roll-In Style
R 513-620V DC
Refer to table below for
ratings and possible
voltage combinations.
Code Language
EN English
FR French
DE German
IT Italian
ES Spanish
Code Description
Human Interface Module, Snap-In, IP20 (NEMA Type 1)
HASB Snap-In Cradle/Blank Plate
HASP Programmer Only
HCSP Programmer Only & Upload/Download Capability
HAS1 Programmer/Controller w/Analog Pot
HCS1 Programmer/Controller w/Analog Pot & Upload/Download Capability
HAS2 Programmer/Controller w/Digital Pot
HCS2 Programmer/Controller w/Digital Pot & Upload/Download Capability
Human Interface Module, IP65/54 (NEMA Type 4/12)
HJP Programmer Only
HJ2 Programmer/Controller w/Digital Pot
Communication Options –- B Frame & Up (Adapter 6)
GM1 Single Point Remote I/O B Frame
GM2 RS-232/422/485, DF1 & DH485 B Frame
GM5 DeviceNet™
GM6 Enhanced DeviceNet™

Adjustable Frequency AC Drive
Dynamic Brake, Complete Kits
Dynamic Brake, Chopper Only Kits
Junction Box, Complete Kit
Drive Software
➊ For a more functionally complete description of each option, refer to Publication 1336 FORCE-1.0.
➋ Multiple chopper kits may be utilized together to obtain higher ratings. Refer to Publication 1336-
5.65 for guidance.
➌ Note the Discount Schedule difference from the standard 1336 products.
➍ Limited to motor cable length of 61 meters (200 feet).
➎ Set-up wizards are available for use with DriveTools SP and DriveExplorer (Lite/Full) only.
➏ DriveExplorer Lite is available for free download at:
Description➊ Brake Rating ➋ Catalog Number (Loose Kit)
For 200-240VAC Drives 3.7 kW (5 Hp) Max. 1336-MOD-KA005
7.5 kW (10 Hp) Max. 1336-MOD-KA010
For 380-480VAC Drives 3.7 kW (5 Hp) Max. 1336-MOD-KB005
7.5 kW (10 Hp) Max. 1336-MOD-KB010
37 kW (50 Hp) Max. 1336-MOD-KB050
For 500-600VAC Drives 3.7 kW (5 Hp) Max. 1336-MOD-KC005
7.5 kW (10 Hp) Max. 1336-MOD-KC010
37 kW (50 Hp) Max. 1336-MOD-KC050
Description➊ Chopper Rating ➌ Catalog Number (Loose Kit)
 200-240VAC 18A 1336-WA018
70A 1336-WA070
115A 1336-WA115
 380-480VAC 9A 1336-WB009
35A 1336-WB035
110A 1336-WB110
 500-600VAC 9A 1336-WC009
35A 1336-WC035
85A 1336-WC085
Description
Used with Enclosure
Designation . . .
Catalog Number